WSLX-1330-700m—-H-T

1330nm 700mW Fiber Coupled Laser Diode Module
. 1330nm Pigtailed Diode Laser With MM Fiber
« >700mW Output Power
« 105um or 200um Multi-mode Fiber

. 9-Pin Package

. Build-in PD optional
. Built-in TEC cooler

. FC/SC/SMAOQ5 connector optional

Output Power | | zoomw | - |
Threshold Current (Typ.) | | 3somA | - |
Operating Voltage | ] 13v ] 15v |

TEC Max. Current - 1 e ] -

Fiber Core Diameter 105um (62.5um, 200um, 400um Optional)

Fiber Length __soem |

Package Style 9-PIN




